EX5200, EXT5200, LX5200 Series

Parts Catalog

(WTERR)

Provisional issue

A€ PEBASUS.






EoDO/NN—YAHYOT(E. 19955 11 BIRED EX5200 « EXT5200 ¢
LX5200 () EH BBERHEL TLET,

ERREEEEE LER, BTBRESLEIZHARLTTS

82X

EHXREBF—%

EX5200/EH  EXT5200/EH LXS5200/EH +eeeeceveesssessoessacscanees 2
EH B BABREBR T rrrrrrrrrereeessssessssssesssssssesscssssssn 3
EHEE/\—VY1SXK~& UK

HBIITEHR (1) (EHO10, 011)weesrressrercssarcssunessunisianissanssiancsnnnes 4-5
ﬁg |ﬁﬁ 2) (EHm 0, 0 1)-eeeeenesensenannenmeinnnnnnnnniniisianiiineiin 8~7
B3 |iﬁ (1) (EH110) ssseveeesseneerssrnnncnsnnannsannsrsninannanacenens 8~9
HES|TERR (2) (EH110) ceveeesessrnnnnrrcsisisniunntisniisisiiininiesnnns 10~11

EHOY ~hO—5—-EHA%5% (EH010, 011, 012, 013, 110)+++ 12~13

Ml This parts catalog covers EH devices manufactured November,
1995 for EX5200 series, EXT5200 series, LX5200 series.

M Always give the part numbers when ordering parts.

CONTENTS

Application table of EH

EX5200 /EH Ex‘rszoo IEH Lxszoo /EH ............................. 2
Component parts list for EH ......cwceviunnnnnee. 3
lllustration & Parts list of EH

Hemming guide (1) (EH°1°' 011) ........................................ 4-5
Hemming guide (2) (EH010, 011)«cceeesserceeercsssssuaneceesssssinnns 6~7
Hemming guide (1) (EH1 10) .............................................. 8~9
Hemming guide (2) (EH‘] 10) .......................................... 10~11
EH controller, Specific parts (EH010, 011, 012, 013, 110)-++- 12~13




EX5200/EH EXT5200/EH LX5200/EH

EEEA—E

Application table of

EX5200/EH EXT5200/EH LX5200/EH

“sfnsvaid

O (@) O £22/Z1 — S0TSX3
@) £22/21 — S0ZSLX3 O O O £22/21 — £0ZSX3
o10H3 [o1HE10HIZIOKT 1 LoHT 0L 0K

Bunwwey yowspullg 21584 0025X1

Buiwwey yowspulg R4 0025x3

o | O

€zT/Tl — S0TSLX3

O ®)

€TZ/HTO — ¥0TSX3

0LLH3 o—S.-J

Fe:xwmn-ozu N_.e:w_— 10H3 ewo:J

Buluwey yomspullg |55 00251X3

(youMms eauj) Japio) Y} Ul O} PIOUBIOS LM _ U3 OllIH3
(£ L A3) MATESHE -3 ]
Buoy) BUOH 10§ TV LUM U3y
BN WVAORRE - R €I0H3
Ty _ YR ZIOH3
oy Bucrisod - e L1OH3
_ o_.wa.m 0lL0H3
syeway wajsAs BuneiadQ waysAs Buiaug adAl
&9 FOE LIS ¥
salnjesa4 ﬁwﬁ

Bujwess ure|d

BT 00253

H3/002SX1
H3/002S1X3 H3/002SX3
10 9|qe} uonedljddy

E—HEER




"SNSvaid

‘feuodo ase s ynm sued (L:9loN
°LAERLKRIBRO2LEN (LE

Component parts list for EH

19p|0}
2dA} pexyy plousjos
010£0¢ 00802 - VS05022 16 — SEL8OE — OLIH3
SP2AN FrAan
16 — SEVZYL oads ooy
(ro8€) Buoy 0 v Yum) 19pjo}
oareusos| TSI €1oH3
(42€0022) (vs050£2) 16d.522YL N6 — 102092 Jﬁwmmwww
V0 v Joy (Ao¥2) SPINGELA
Sred oypeds sped aypeds (nos€)
ERRER Y SRR TV (v yum) Jepio}
i ) 16a.L522rL adA) pax1y oneubey
(A0Z2) 16Q0SZ10¢ ZLO0H3
6 — 002092 (6D I wek
010£0€ 3% 00802 3% (Ao¥Z/0Z2
: : 16 — LSeTYL
(A002) /00z/001) a.._.w._ M:%h_ Hw.uﬁ_ﬂun
16D16L10€ LLOH3
(LRGSR ) EENREE
RRNESIZYL SPINAELA
9.£00.2 VS0S0.2 (noo1)
19pjoy
adA} paxy onsubepy
16D0SZ10E OLOH3
EIERREE
SPIANRELL
d
NHMME;MO .._oww_ﬂm.u@omv_ oﬁnh.mﬂo QGA_MM_%W m_m._wn_ g:“wwko& ‘_mﬁ%uﬂmvz_ww U_Mwo_uc_”_:wm_w_._ seinesy adA)
(B¥INRLEL | (B £A02M2 N -0 ="k (B¥) W S % & AT
sued jeroads W iz B & syed Jusuodwo) 90 42 X &

EH &@#r#Ba—RK=R

H3 ‘o4 18| sped jusuodwo)
ZE-TRUHER




@ EHO10 r

—

EHO010 (EX5200, LX5200)
EHO11 (EX5200)

-




EH010, 011
#51ER (1)

REF. PART NO.
NO. B HESE

01 301250C91
02 301791C91

03 301251
%04 301254
05 301252
06 301253
07 001175-2
08 301793
%09 301794
10 301795
11 004009-1
12 301255
13 001229

14 201211C91
15 212268A91

16 205835 -
17 205835A
18 002905
19 137142
20 303312A
21 303313
22 005229
23 301256
24 301796
25 001216
26 303314
27 303317
28 303318
29 001231
30 810006
31 005292
32 716006
33 005315
34 748005
35 001202
36 301259
37 301260
38 301297
39 005315
40 005516
41 005292

@ = RFEA

3

~ & &
gEopop
NN
B S
N N

N’

~\H

UkrtatlE  UERRIRGRE N
BEOS
Ny
X
(o]

ooy @ @Eob oy aEeL

AN-3- -1 AN AN
QxQ FH
~~W 9]

C5 X 4.5

HMHEE @ Al AtEHEH

/C3

KX N HR MB-HHFH s

Ny N THE N TN
N SR we e unr Fouldy MyYe=s

HYERER JEHNHB

SEWEEEEEE % e[ v
o W GBEBERE wou@ww
N WN\HEME N CY\EN\

F w|ESE®
.),p
<

NAME

CLOTH GUIDE COMPLETE
CLOTH GUIDE COMPLETE
GUIDE SET

CLOTH GUIDE

EDGE GUIDE

GUIDE

SCREW

GUIDE SET
CLOTH GUIDE
GUIDE

SCREW
SPRING
SCREW

FOLDER COMPLETE (40MM)
FOLDER COMPLETE (36MM)

AUXILIARY PLATE
AUXILTARY PLATE
SCREW

WASHER
REGULATOR

FLAT SPRING
SCREW
STOPPER
STOPPER
SCREW

DETECTOR

SPRING

STOPPER

SCREW

MAGNET ASSEMBLY

SCREW
DETECTOR
SCREW
CLAMP
SCREW

DETECTOR REGULATOR
DETECTOR GUIDE
DETECTOR GUIDE
SCREW

SCREW

SCREW

@ 3% =Not for sale basically

EH010, 011
HEMMING GUIDE (1)

QT.



EHo10 ( )

EHO11 J

EHO010 (EX5200, LX5200)
EHO11 (EX5200)

-




EH010, 011

R ITER (2)

REF. PART NO.

NO. B mES
01 302203-91
02 005513
03 204888
04 003144
05 301264
06 001285
07 301265A
08 004554
09 005517
10 811031
11 301267
12 004009-1
13 301268
14 002193
15 001132
16 003091
17 301269
18 005256
19 301273
20 001216
21 005429
22 001457-1
23 301262
24 007021
25 007026
26 240332
27 301263
28 001216
29 301270
30 301271
31 301272
32 005515
33 716007
3¢ 007018
35 748005
36 007018
37 742094
38 742095
39 742096
40 000283

o= &
2=

B

v e

- \IF
(@]
[0 0]

AN
@]
o0

4

aQOw O
N
w

NBEWRE EIERA »
o1 x

TINIAIT

(IR "2 2 THERCE N BRUES N R AN
N\ &
~ZN\2 \

Au\E

HoE <K\
N\ %

TR =
NN NITIVER O NE D W

=
A 2 NS

HHVEF
S

"N N
G W T2

NEEEN T HFHN
O GEE N |
NN YC\Ew\
=% O
X

3

2 NN
S

NBEHEEH

CEREBEERY ANEII<=
Z\,@Ex

TEEMS

- 33

ANEEE

7_;\./\./

b R SO AR KRR NA

No
»
=

EH010, 011

HEMMING GUIDE (2)
NAME QT.
RETRACTABLE GUIDE ASSEMBLY 01
SCREW 01
SPRING 02
NUT 01
SHAFT 01
SCREW 01
GUIDE/SHAFT 01
SCREW 01
SCREW 01
SOLENOID 01
BRACKET 01
SCREW 02
LEVER 01
SCREW 01
SCREW 02
NUT 02
LINK 01
SCREW 02
FRONT COVER 01
SCREW 02
SCREW 01
SCREW 01
BRACKET 01
SCREW 01
SCREW 01
SPACER 01
FLAT SPRING 01
SCREW 01
LEVER 01
SPRING 01
SLEEVE 01
SCREW 01
REVOLUTION DETECTOR 01
SCREW 01
CLAMP 01
SCREW 01
JUNCTION CORD 01
JUNCTION CORD 01
JUNCTION CORD 01
WRENCH/6MM 01






EH110

B31EH (1)

REF. PART NO.

NO. B@mEH
01 308135-91
02 301251

%03 301254
04 301252
05 301253
06 001175-2
07 004009-1
08 301255
09 001229
10 308136-91
11 002905
12 137142
13 205835
14 005229
15 303312A
16 303313
17 301256
18 001216
19 308141
20 007209
21 308139
22 007007
23 005478
24 811077-91
25 007017
26 308137-91
27T 004527
28 308140
29 007007
30 308143-91
31 007017
32 303314
33 303317
34 303318
35 001231
36 810006
37 005292
38 716006
39 005315
40 748005
41 001202
42 301259
43 301260
44 301297
45 005315
46 005316
47 005292

@i = REAT

Lelkrlat® N

WHLHA
T
gsop

B
R AR VR

FHNED N FHwwww FEbIES
NFE N\ NN\ M

N
o

C4x55

e i
X
N\
=
w

NN U NFEwe Y By
w

HBEHe WERHANE MHIBH
N2 N\

N T I W\

e AN

A AW
W x

4 HFHH<
NN
¢ N\ \
-2 =B
w o~
%x X X
Ol W ©° (4]

=
>
X

H N A% H
AN RN

6& X 3.4
()

w

guBuyN ve SHw
e
X X
w ™
o~

+ERE 4

Jy 7

1SN
|

l7X

]

NI NEEEN ANENNY N FEEN NN D N D
—
X
w
(9]

GO G BERERE G
NG N#MEN \BE\«

aN OFFA=T|O YOEO -

® A
X o

R BESs%H
[\)
S

NAME

CLOTH GUIDE COMPLETE
GUIDE SET

CLOTH GUIDE

EDGE GUIDE

GUIDE

SCREW
SCREW
SPRING
SCREW

FOLDER COMPLETE (40MM)

SCREW

WASHER
AUXILTARY PLATE
SCREW

REGULATOR

FLAT SPRING
STOPPER

SCREW
CONNECTING BAR
SCREW

LINK
SCREW
SCREW
SOLENOID
SCREW

LEVER

SCREW

FLAT SPRING
SCREW

MAGNET ASSEMBLY

SCREW
DETECTOR
SPRING
STOPPER
SCREW

MAGNET ASSEMBLY
SCREW

DETECTOR

SCREW

CLAMP

SCREW

DETECTOR REGULATOR
DETECTOR GUIDE
DETECTOR GUIDE
SCREW

SCREW
SCREW

@3# =Not for sale basically

EH110
HEMMING GUIDE (1)

QT.



s

EH110 (EX5200, EXT5200)

— 10 —




EH110 EH110

#5IER (2) HEMMING GUIDE (2)

REF. PART NO.

No. BmEHS £ W NAME QT.
01 302203-91 EHEHMAE (M) RETRACTABLE GUIDE ASSEMBLY 01
02 005513 Bffxv,/C8 SCREW 01
03 204888 m o~ 2 SPRING 02
04 003144 ANAF v b /C8 NUT 01
05 301264 ] SHAFT 01
06 001285 Bffx v ,/C4 SCREW 01
07 301265A XN/ W GUIDE/SHAFT 01
08 004554 IEx Y /M3 X3 SCREW 01
09 005517 Bffxv,/Cbhb SCREW 01
10 811031 vV A4F SOLENOID 01
11 308138 739 v b BRACKET 01
12 004009-1 Y¥xv,/C5XT7.5 SCREVW 02
13 301268 [N LEVER 01
14 002193 NAxXxY/ChXx8.5 SCREW 01
15 007025 Exv,/M4x20 SCREW 02
16 004821 NAF v b M4 NUT 02
17 301269 vz LINK 01
18 005256 Bftxv,/Ch SCREW 02
19 308142 Hl A 2N — FRONT COVER 01
20 001216 ¥ xv,/C4x5.5 SCREW 02
21 005429 IEx Y /7C5 x 4.7 SCREW 01
22 001457-1 IEx Y 7C5 x 3.3 SCREW 01
23 301262 735 v b BRACKET 01
24 007021 Ehx Y/ M4 X12 SCREW 01
25 007026 ¥ x Y/ M4X25 SCREW 01
26 240332 AN =Y - SPACER 01
27 301263 A S FLAT SPRING 01
28 001216 Y xv,/C4Xx5.5 SCREW 01
29 301270 LN — LEVER 01
30 301271 2T Y NZR SPRING 01
31 301272 2y -7 SLEEVE 01
32 005515 BffxvY /C4 SCREW 01
33 716007 Bl ¥ B H 35 REVOLUTION DETECTOR 01
34 007018 E¥xvY,/M4X6 SCREW 01
35 748005 FAavs Yy 7 CLAMP 02
36 007018 Yxv,/M4X6 SCREW 02
31 742094 h#ta - F (LERH) JUNCTION CORD 01
38 742095 hgEa - F (EERE) JUNCTION CORD 01
39 742096 h#ka - F (Vv /2 4F) JUNCTION CORD 01
40 742202 gk - F JUNCTION CORD 01



AC100V

AC200V

AC220V

AC240V

(D EHO010, 011




EH010, 011,012, 013, 110

EHav toO—-5— - EREG

REF. PART NO.

NO. M@ EE
01 760200-9U
02 202013
03 303026
04 004107
05 201252
06 004802
07 303500
08 303499
09 004911
10 748007
11 748004
12 748002

13 742257A91
14 742257-91
15 T42257B91

16 742257C91

17 270037B
18 2705054
19 708004
20 303010
21 000197
22 004300
23 004805
24 204585
25 004910

A
EHa b - 35 -
J w ¥ag vdh

BE &
ExY,/M4X%X16
N xEE
NAF v b/ M4
7345 v b (M)
7545 v b

Rx v GZ) /4.1
2 F — TN
-V F
WER /N VF
BHRa-F
BFEaI-F
BFEa3-F
BHRa-F
swz27UL-—bF (PBhH)
7y v (M)

EH¥F R4 v F (#H)
73545 v b ()
73545 w b
NAx Y,/ MbX50
NAF v b M5B
B &
AXxv (£) /5.1

EH010, 011, 012, 013, 110
EH CONTROLLER, SPECIFIC PARTS

NAME

EH CONTROLLER
RUBBER PLUG
WASHER

SCREW

SPRING WASHER

NUT

BRACKET COMPLETE
BRACKET

SCREW

STAPLE

BAND
BAND
POWER
POWER
POWER

POWER
CLOTH

SOURCE CORD
SOURCE CORD
SOURCE CORD

SOURCE CORD
PLATE (NARROW)

FAN COMPLETE
KNEE SWITCH ASS. (MOMENTARY)
BRACKET COMPLETE

BRACKET
SCREW
NUT
WASHER
SCREW

QT.



NP AZS I BEKRAEH
At T553 KERM+EBXMMS-7-2 TEL (06) 458-4739
FAX (06) 454-8785

PEGASUS SEWING MACHINE MFG. CO., LTD.

5- 7- 2, Sagisu, Fukushima-ku, Osaka 553, Japan. Phone : (06) 458— 4739
Telefax : (06) 454 — 8785

©August 1996  Cat. No.9735
Printed in Japan

FZRICEBSNTLDIRBR, ABDEHTFSELEBTICENBUVET,
The description in this material is subject to change without notice.



	EH FOR EX5200,EX5300,LX5200
	CONTENTS
	APPLICATION TABLE
	COMPONENT PARTS
	HEMMING GUIDE FOR EH010.011（１）
	LIST
	HEMMING GUIDE （2）
	LIST
	HEMMING GUIDE FOR EH110（１）
	LIST
	HEMMING GUIDE FOR EH110（2）
	LIST
	CONTROLLER
	LIST

